






Village of Sherman Board Listin!! 
FOR THE BOARD MEETING DATEIJ03/19/2024 

Vendor Invoice 

CNH CAPITAL 

Invoice: 540070-0324 

Vendor Total for: CNH CAPITAL 

ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE RISK MAN. ASS. 

Invoice: 543-030124 

Description 

SERVICE TO TOROS 
01-40-4330 SERVICE TO TOROS

INSURANCE 
01-20-4100 INSURANCE

Vendor Total for: ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE RISK MAN. ASS. 

MENARDS 

Invoice: 43696 

Invoice: 61403 

Vendor Total for: MENARDS 

PETERSBURG PLUMBING & EXCAVATING 

Invoice: 6064 

SUPPLIES 
01-40-4830 SUPPLIES

LED LIGHT BULBS 
01-30-4850 LED LIGHT BULBS

GRINDER PUMP REPAIR 
02-00-4840 GRINDER PUMP REPA

Vendor Total for: PETERSBURG PLUMBING & EXCAVATING 

SOUTH COUNTY PUBLICATIONS 

Invoice: 022924 AD 
01-70-4420 AD

Vendor Total for: SOUTH COUNTY PUBLICATIONS 

TRUMAN FLA TT & SONS CO., INC. 

Invoice: 030424 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN 2022 
24-00-4300 CAPITAL IMPROVEME

Vendor Total for: TRUMAN FLA TT & SONS CO., INC. 
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Inv. Date 

02/21/24 
$778.37 

03/01/24 
$6,584.52 

02/29/24 
$83.49 

02/27/24 
$173.97 

02/29/24 
$250.00 

02/29/24 
$25.00 

03/04/24 
$85,152.75 

List #198 
Amount 

$778.37 

$778.37 

$6,584.52 

$6,584.52 

$83.49 

$173.97 

$257.46 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$85,152.75 

$85,152.75 
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Village of Sherman Board Listin2: 
FOR THE BOARD MEETING DATEIT03/19/2024 

Page 2 

GENERAL FUND 

SEWER REVENUE FUND 

CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE FUND 

Grand Total: 

Total Vendors: 

TOTAL FOR REGULAR CHECKS: 

List #198 

Amount 

$7,645.35 

$250.00 

$85,152.75 

$93,048.10 

6 

93048.10 

















DIRECT DEPOSITS DETAIL

Period Start - End Date 02/13/24 - 02/26/24
Check Date 03/01/24

EMPLOYEE NAME

CALCULATED

AMOUNT

2,906.86Bangert, Craig M

1,441.05Capps, Stephen 

993.41Dellert, David 

2,347.46Entringer, Aaron J

690.81Hanner, Teresa 

1,313.26Hildebrand, Luke J

184.54Howard, Ryan 

86.67Huffman, Jason E

81.83Inendino, Catherine A

209.76Menendez, Roman E

379.64Musselman, Cory J

2,699.42Newton, Eric Sean 

124.02Nieto, Adam R

1,450.10Poggi, Hunter 

993.61Rigdon, Keith E

762.31Roderick, Terry 

1,025.77
574.00

Sanderbeck, Matthew 

1,599.77

137.64Seman, Will 

2,694.12Stratton, Michael D

406.41Termine, Matthew 

1,731.95Thomas, Christopher 

1,590.49Vallar, Joseph M

1,068.18Vanhoos, Jeffrey L

582.97Zattich-Hillen, Devin B



DIRECT DEPOSITS DETAIL

Period Start - End Date 02/13/24 - 02/26/24
Check Date 03/01/24

EMPLOYEE NAME

ID

DEPOSIT

CALCULATED

AMOUNT

1,642.18
24,834.10

ACCOUNT TOTAL 26,476.28
24 Employees

1,642.18
24,834.10

COMPANY TOTAL 26,476.28
24 Employees



DIRECT DEPOSITS DETAIL

Period Start - End Date 02/27/24 - 03/11/24
Check Date 03/15/24

EMPLOYEE NAME

CALCULATED

AMOUNT

2,906.86Bangert, Craig M

1,490.71Capps, Stephen 

658.54Dellert, David 

2,347.47Entringer, Aaron J

666.62Hanner, Teresa 

1,336.37Hildebrand, Luke J

61.52Howard, Ryan 

270.43Inendino, Catherine A

393.29Menendez, Roman E

359.13Musselman, Cory J

2,601.72Newton, Eric Sean 

216.30Nieto, Adam R

1,648.71Poggi, Hunter 

682.27Rigdon, Keith E

551.97Roderick, Terry 

1,060.40
574.00

Sanderbeck, Matthew 

1,634.40

85.22Seman, Will 

2,694.13Stratton, Michael D

367.08Termine, Matthew 

1,731.95Thomas, Christopher 

1,923.89Vallar, Joseph M

548.27Vanhoos, Jeffrey L

925.37Zattich-Hillen, Devin B



DIRECT DEPOSITS DETAIL

Period Start - End Date 02/27/24 - 03/11/24
Check Date 03/15/24

EMPLOYEE NAME

ID

DEPOSIT

CALCULATED

AMOUNT

1,122.27
24,979.95

ACCOUNT TOTAL 26,102.22
23 Employees

1,122.27
24,979.95

COMPANY TOTAL 26,102.22
23 Employees
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